Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/28/14
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16002 Rush 48.32 3.001 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16001 Atta 48.88 2.966 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20002 Mike 65.94 2.275 0 2 1 4 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
24002 Gaze 81.26 1.846 2 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 50.36 2.780 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16203 Triton 36.55 3.967 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Klepto 4912 2.952 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Westen 48.75 2.974 1 4 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20205 Ocean 41.70 3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/28/14

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24201 Suspect 41.39 3.624 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8203 Bran 73.67 2.213 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12405 Abby 57.22 2.849 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
12404 Oliver 71.38 2.284 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
12401 Sparrow -- 6 7 0 3 1 NQ
12402 Brava 53.14 3.067 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
16404 Ever 43.99 3.796 0 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Gin 45.01 3.710 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16403 Huey 64.44 2592 3 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/28/14
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20203 Egan 7343 2315 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 River 73.32 2.319 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Stout 83.22 2.043 5 1 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Dani 7459 2.279 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Dui - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20407 Riot - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20409 Radler 58.53 2.904 3 4 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Dixie T - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24402 Ty 5449 3.120 0 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Solo 63.44 2.806 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Ivy 65.87 2.702 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Abbie 64.79 2.747 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Harley 90.36 2.058 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Piper 51.96 3.580 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Randy 69.69 2.669 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Elly 58.75 3.166 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Josey - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16608 Caleb 7247 2.567 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16609 Gimme 48.85 3.808 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Craze - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/28/14

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs12 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20604 Wynn 48.92 3.966 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20615 Kelso 52.69 3.682 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20408 Gypsee 4449 4.361 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Lana 69.61 2.787 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Saga - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20603 JimmyB 55.83 3.475 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Edge 70.72 2.743 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Beatle 62.59 3.100 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Tiva 46.09 4.209 1 0 1 4 0 NQ
20613 Blitz 48.98 3.961 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Gus 60.24 3.220 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20616 Ziva - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20617 Venus - 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20619 Marti 67.48 2.875 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/28/14

24 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24401 Brie 64.39 3.013 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24611 Rafe 64.95 2.987 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24602 Brice 63.54 3.053 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Zephyr 7417 2.616 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Tucker 61.66 3.146 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24605 Cort 75.83 2.558 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
24606 Finn 50.39 3.850 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24607 Caika 70.86 2.738 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24608 Autie - 3 3 0 1 1 NQ
24610 Hallie 55.41 3.501 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs 12 %Q 7.7

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8810 Sally 57.39 3.102 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Pearl 67.51 2.637 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Shine 73.84 2.411 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Ananda 68.87 2.585 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Squirt 65.39 2.722 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Tango 72.27 2.463 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Toni 71.60 2.486 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Zach 63.41 2.807 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 7462 2.385 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Maddie 92.57 1.923 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Reba 79.16  2.249 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Happy - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Pippa 53.34 3.337 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Bobby - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12816 Rudi 43.28 4.113 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Jaeger 43.92 4.053 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Ruger 47.72 3.730 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Lacey 49.41 3.603 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Gabby 53.70 3.315 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Remi 54.00 3.296 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Wyatt 58.38 3.049 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Treasure 72.71  2.448 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

12805 Rachel - 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Murphy 4585 3.882 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Ziziz 75.08 2.371 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 60.53 2.941 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Visa 40.70 4.373 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Enid - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper 60.92 2.922 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12815 Shani 46.41 3.835 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Tammie 52.16  3.413 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 12 NQs 11 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16819 Polo 40.89 4.549 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Stella 46.36 4.012 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Paige 46.40 4.009 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Mack 51.11  3.639 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Chanel 51.17 3.635 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Cooper 55.59 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Shelly 55.68 3.341 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 lzzy 57.01 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 57.85 3.215 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Smokey 58.77 3.165 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Evan 60.04 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Abby 66.41 2.801 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Clyde - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Emily - 1 3 0 3 1 NQ
16805 Ryann 41.67 4.464 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Tinz 47.26 3.936 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

16808 Darby 63.61 2.924 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Robbie 53.92 3.450 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Kora 48.76  3.815 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Otto 49.77 3.737 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Rai 43.94 4.233 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Mac 48.28 3.853 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Tally 68.86 2.701 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 29 NQs 34 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20810 Scarlett 4221 4.596 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 lzzy 4255 4.559 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Kitt 4530 4.283 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Roxie 46.20 4.199 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20825 Mocha 48.81 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Eddie 48.90 3.967 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Cookie 49.12 3.950 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Mesa 49.16 3.946 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Pete 49.60 3.911 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Cannon 50.26  3.860 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Chaz 51.12 3.795 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 lzzy 51.95 3.734 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Zuzu 5488 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Scarlett 5488 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Perk 56.00 3.464 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Maddy 56.12 3.457 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Ori 56.46 3.436 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/28/14

20856
20832
20860
20843
20835
20871
20807
20840
20821
20827
20859
20874
20610
20801
20805
20806
20808
20809
20811
20812
20813
20814
20816
20817
20818
20824
20829
20830
20831
20833
20836
20837
20839
20842
20851
20853

Josie
Toby
Jack
Kato
Jet
Fallon
Taylor
Penny
Shay
Samantha
Bailey
Gemma
Kruz
Peak
Trip
Super-G
Jagger
Slider
Ink
Wired
Selby
Cody
Hawk
Moses
Porter
Jackie-Blue
Dexter
Doug
Summit
Ree
Razz
Sam
Rhia
Hana
Nell
Eerie

3.432
3.407
3.387
3.347
3.335
3.326
3.278
3.222
3.210
3.183
3.120
2.872
3.300
4.174

3.869

2.852

3.801
4.416
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3.151
4.220
2.524
3.514
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3.090
3.331
4.082
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

20857 Melody 65.66 2.955 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Katy Muppet 50.45 3.845 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Casey 5485 3.537 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Brio 61.86 3.136 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Shug 49.13 3.949 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20868 SoBe 36.72 5.283 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20869 Great 5423 3.577 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 June 58.89 3.294 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Rush - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20873 Trump 55.94 3.468 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Plnk - - -- - - - ABS
20822 Sawyer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20850 Chase - - - - - - ABS
20865 Scream -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20846 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 13 NQs 17 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24805 Synner 3940 4.924 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 lggy 45.66 4.249 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Addie 48.00 4.042 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Merlot 48.37 4.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Maggie 48.41 4.007 0 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Joule 48.65 3.988 0 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Annie 50.70 3.826 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Cain 52.48 3.697 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Jag 55.07 3.523 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Athan 59.07 3.284 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/28/14

24817
24823
24801
24609
24803
24806
24809
24810
24811
24814
24815
24821
24822
24824
24825
24828
24830
24831
24832
24835
24816
24819

Willie
Bonnie
Sully
Baker
Envy
Zef
River
Vibrant
Effen
Daisy
Zara
Baillie
Zulu
Trip
Ace
Paddy
Dash
Hawke Eye
Magic
Echo
Electra
Keeper

3.100
3.033
3.029
2.865
3.390
3.016
2.730
3.225
4.456
3.023
4.161
4.125
3.185
4.008
3.001
4.866
2.912
3.934

3.827

- N O OO O -~ NMNNO 2O 0O O -~ 0O o o

- 2 O 2 0O 2 2 W 2 ONOON A A~ A~ O O O

O O O O O ~ OO0 OO O O o o o o o o o o

= N - O =~ O N A 2 a N0 NO O -~ O o o

O O O O O OO OO O O O o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

11/28/14

16 inches

Armband

SCT: 77 sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

16205

20 inches

Armband

SCT: 78 sec

Course Faults

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

20206

NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

11/28/14

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 82sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4401 Simba - 4 0 1 0 1 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8404 Amos 65.66 2.482 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8403 Roger 61.79 2.638 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
8405 Sheba 89.13 1.829 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20411 Chance 70.36 2.416 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20410 Robbie - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/28/14
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8603 Fozzie 69.53 2.560 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
8604 Emmy 101.00 1.762 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8605 Carree 66.92 2.660 0 1 0 5 0 NQ
8606 Gordon 4512 3.945 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16610 Sugar 5465 3.550 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20620 Mandrella -- 1 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/28/14

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

4804 Barney 50.89 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Tazer 61.65 2.887 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4803 Bubbles 7049 2525 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place

8830 Teddy 51.79 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8828 Willow 5449 3.267 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8821 Joan 60.22 2.956 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8817 Coco 60.37 2.948 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8825 Galen 7349 2422 0 0 0 0 0 100

8818 Willie 7416  2.400 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8823 Marley 69.09 2.576 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

8824 Bode 58.22 3.057 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8826 Buster 5248 3.392 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/28/14

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12821 Mathilda 69.57 2.674 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Rio 70.61 2.634 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Sinco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Dolce -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43

Armband Call Name Time yps R ?/\;)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16830 Khaos 42.82 4.531 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Scotty 48.87 3.970 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Taz 49.63 3.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Zayla 50.46 3.845 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Chloe 51.91 3.737 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Eddie 67.36 2.880 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Aidan 43.20 4.491 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Reese 46.48 4.174 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Grip 49.48 3.921 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Ivana - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16833 Aladdin 55.09 3.522 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Mollie 4735 4.097 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Darby 77.25 2511 4 2 0 3 0 NQ
16841 Simon 55.30 3.508 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/28/14

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20885 Tillie 61.79 3.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Hope 62.45 3.106 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Finn 72.06 2.692 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20883 Hemi 77.37 2.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20878 Surge 53.16  3.649 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20880 Diesel 76.62 2.532 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Kaylee 556.76  3.479 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

11/28/14
16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16002 Rush 27.31 3.698 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 Atta 26.10 3.870 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20002 Mike 38.70 2.636 1 2 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
24002 Gaze 63.29 1.612 4 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/28/14
8 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 3499 2.858 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16203 Triton 22.66 4.457 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Westen 26.33 3.836 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20204 Clarence 39.38 2.590 1 0 0 0 90 1



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/28/14

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Ty 2219 4.597 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Suspect 20.31 5.022 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Bran 50.52 2.870 3 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12404 Oliver 46.65 3.108 1 0 0 0 95 1
12401 Sparrow 4530 3.201 2 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Brava 35.46 4.089 0 0 1 0 NQ
12405 Abby 49.66 2.920 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
16402 Gin 29.70 4.983 1 0 0 0 95
16404 Ever 3342 4428 1 0 0 0 95 2
16201 Klepto - 3 0 1 1 NQ
16202 Gracie 31.31 4.727 2 0 4 0 NQ
16403 Huey 31.40 4.713 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/28/14

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20407 Riot 22.24 6.745 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 River 29.26 5.126 0 0 0 0 100 2
20603 JimmyB 27.26  5.503 1 0 0 0 95 3
20404 Dani 3466 4.328 1 0 0 0 95 4

20203 Egan 50.16  2.990 2 1 0 0 NQ
20205 Ocean 35.74 4.197 2 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Stout 67.63 2.218 4 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Dui 37.74 3.975 2 1 0 0 NQ
20409 Radler 2580 5.814 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Saga 42.75 3.509 3 0 3 0 NQ
20604 Wynn 36.68 4.089 3 1 0 0 NQ
20609 Beatle 3461 4.334 0 1 2 0 NQ
20405 Dixie T - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

24607 Caika 29.97 5.005 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/28/14

24401 Brie 30.72 4.883 0 0 0 0 100 2
24608 Autie - 2 0 0 1 NQ
24611 Rafe 46.32 3.238 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Solo 37.62 3.987 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place

12813 Enid - 1 1 0 1 NQ

12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs8 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place

16401 Harley 60.56 2.543 3 0 1 0 NQ

16602 Piper 31.20 4.936 1 0 0 0 NQ

16603 Randy - 1 0 0 1 NQ

16607 Josey 4594 3.352 3 0 1 0 NQ

16608 Caleb 31.20 4.936 0 1 2 0 NQ

16609 Gimme 3142 4.901 1 0 0 0 NQ

16803 Emily 28.72 5.362 1 1 2 0 NQ

16815 Kora 3745 4112 1 1 4 0 NQ

16601 Craze - 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/28/14

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20601 Lana 32.75 4.824 0 0 0 0 100 1

20408 Gypsee 2581 6.122 0 0 1 0 NQ

20605 Edge 36.79 4.295 0 3 2 0 NQ

20610 Kruz 2752 5.741 1 1 3 0 NQ

20611 Tiva 28.30 5.583 1 1 1 0 NQ

20615 Kelso 53.57 2.949 3 3 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse FaFuIts E Score Place

24603 Zephyr 63.53 2.487 3 1 0 0 NQ

24604 Tucker 3442 4590 2 2 4 0 NQ

24605 Cort 60.08 2.630 6 1 4 0 NQ

24609 Baker 54.77 2.885 1 1 1 0 NQ

24610 Hallie 35.08 4.504 1 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8815 Pippa 26.88 5.580 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Sally 3510 4.274 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Tango 38.87 3.859 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Topaz 39.72 3.776 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Reba 40.04 3.746 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Pearl 39.53 3.795 1 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Ananda 50.60 2.964 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Squirt 36.12 4.153 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Toni 57.78 2.596 2 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Zach 48.21  3.111 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Maddie 62.20 2412 2 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Happy 50.72 2.957 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Shine - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12812 Visa 23.49 6.386 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Remi 29.70 5.051 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Mini Cooper 31.84 4.711 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Gabby 33.80 4.438 0 0 0 0 100 4
12602 Ivy 34.84 4.305 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Tammie 38.25 3.922 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Treasure 38.65 3.881 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Wyatt 43.72 3.431 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Abbie 51.79 2.896 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

12801 Ruger 28.83 5.203 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Lacey 35.48 4.228 2 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Rachel 4594 3.265 1 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Murphy 30.12 4.980 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Ziziz 46.07 3.256 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot -- 4 0 1 1 NQ
12815 Shani 36.24 4.139 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Rudi - 0 0 1 1 NQ
12818 Jaeger 2417 6.206 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 13 NQs9 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16819 Polo 2423 6.356 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Tinz 2464 6.250 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Otto 2789 5522 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Stella 28.99 5.312 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Clyde 30.82 4.997 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Robbie 31.81 4.841 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Cooper 3249 4.740 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Mack 33.81 4.555 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Smokey 35.55 4.332 0 0 0 0 100
16810 lzzy 37.26 4.133 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Evan 3759 4.097 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Shelly 3791 4.062 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 39.97 3.853 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Elly 48.62 3.167 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Paige 30.51 5.048 0 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Ryann 26.87 5.731 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

16808 Darby 556.14 2.793 3 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Abby 46.42 3.318 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Rai - 0 0 1 1 NQ
16824 Mac - 2 2 2 1 NQ
16825 Chanel 37.81 4.073 1 2 2 0 NQ
16826 Tally 48.45 3.179 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 29 NQs 37 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20810 Scarlett 2420 6.529 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Porter 2460 6.423 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Wired 2462 6.418 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Super-G 2478 6.376 0 0 0 0 100 4
20863 lzzy 2489 6.348 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Ink 26.06 6.063 0 0 0 0 100
20613 Blitz 26.11 6.051 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Cookie 26.47 5.969 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Moses 2718 5.813 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Roxie 28.44 5.556 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Doug 29.06 5.437 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Pete 30.21 5.230 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Katy Muppet 30.72 5.143 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Mesa 30.78 5.133 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Scarlett 30.84 5.123 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Chaz 31.00 5.097 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Sam 31.94 4.947 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Great 32.68 4.835 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/28/14

20816
20821
20855
20807
20870
20842
20824
20827
20835
20851
20857
20614
20616
20617
20619
20801
20803
20804
20805
20808
20813
20814
20825
20829
20831
20832
20833
20836
20839
20840
20843
20844
20845
20847
20852
20853

Hawk
Shay
Maddy
Taylor
June
Hana
Jackie-Blue
Samantha
Jet
Nell
Melody
Gus
Ziva
Venus
Marti
Peak
Izzy
Perk
Trip
Jagger
Selby
Cody
Mocha
Dexter
Summit
Toby
Ree
Razz
Rhia
Penny
Kato
Ori
Zuzu
Kitt
Eddie
Eerie

32.77
34.64
34.90
35.04
37.44
38.17
38.83
39.15
39.30
39.37
40.39
31.51
33.08
46.21
44.13
32.79
39.28
29.32
22.08
29.17
290.37

29.50
29.35
29.39
37.43
43.66
42.10
27.73
44.32
37.24
38.51
37.84
37.38
31.23
29.19

4.821
4.561
4.527
4.509
4.220
4.139
4.069
4.036
4.020
4.013
3.912
5.014
4.776
3.419
3.580
4.819
4.022
5.389
7.156
5.417
5.380

5.356
5.383
5.376
4.221
3.619
3.753
5.698
3.565
4.243
4.103
4175
4.227
5.059
5.413
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/14

20856 Josie 32.22 4,904 1 1 1 0 NQ
20859 Bailey 37.33 4.233 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Jack - 1 2 1 1 NQ
20861 Cannon 40.50 3.901 1 1 1 0 NQ
20864 Casey 3217  4.911 0 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Brio 37.73 4.188 2 1 2 0 NQ
20867 Shug 26.88 5.878 1 1 1 0 NQ
20868 SoBe 26.15 6.042 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Fallon 33.33 4.740 1 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Rush 27.13 5.824 1 0 0 0 NQ
20873 Trump 30.65 5.155 0 0 1 0 NQ
20874 Gemma 46.32 3.411 0 0 0 0 NQ
20815 P!nk - - - - - - ABS
20822 Sawyer - -- - -- - -- ABS
20850 Chase - - - - - - ABS
20865 Scream -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20846 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 15 NQs 15 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Synner 2319 6.813 0 0 0 0 100 1
24828 Paddy 2340 6.752 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Effen 2369 6.669 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 lggy 2539 6.223 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Maggie 26.34 5.998 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Zara 26.94 5.865 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Addie 2761 5.723 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Merlot 28.68 5.509 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/28/14

24825
24833
24812
24827
24810
24824
24801
24602
24606
24803
24806
24809
24813
24817
24821
24822
24823
24829
24830
24831
24832
24835
24814
24816
24819

Ace
Joule
Jag
Cain
Vibrant
Trip
Sully
Brice
Finn
Envy
Zef
River
Athan
Willie
Baillie
Zulu
Bonnie
Annie
Dash
Hawke Eye
Magic
Echo
Daisy
Electra
Keeper

5.311
5.145
4.884
4.805
4.632
4.545
3.916
3.333
6.129
3.499
4.146
2.586

3.296
4.306
3.791
3.307

4.399
6.454
3.004
4.399
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

11/28/14
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Striker - 1 0 6 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

20411 Chance 26.71 3.819 1 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/28/14

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8404 Amos 60.33 2403 4 1 1 0 NQ
8405 Sheba 66.79 2.171 3 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Carree 43.94 3.300 0 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16405 Charlie 27.54 5.447 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20620 Mandrella 33.81 4437 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Albany 37.94 3.954 3 0 3 0 NQ
20410 Robbie 56.50 2.655 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
11/28/14

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Simba 64.04 2.342 2 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
8403 Roger 31.69 4.733 0 0 2 0 NQ
8603 Fozzie 4468 3.357 2 0 5 0 NQ
8606 Gordon 4192 3.578 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

16610 Sugar 38.92 4.060 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/28/14

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4804 Barney 32.88 4.562 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Tazer 37.77 3.971 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Bubbles 46.39 3.233 0 0 0 0 100 3
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8828 Willow 3480 4.310 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Buster 35.28 4.252 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Marley 36.01 4.166 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Coco 40.25 3.727 0 0 0 0 100 4
8825 Galen 42.06 3.566 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Willie 67.69 2.216 0 1 1 0 NQ
8824 Bode 38.94 3.852 0 1 1 0 NQ
8830 Teddy 32.34 4.638 1 1 1 0 NQ
8821 Joan - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/28/14

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
12821 Mathilda 40.10 3.840 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Rio 4295 3.586 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Sinco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Dolce -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 9 NQsS5 %Q 64

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse Fa::ults E Score Place
16830 Khaos 2413 6.548 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Aidan 25.63 6.165 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Grip 26.18 6.035 0 0 0 0 100 3
16842 Taz 26.61 5.938 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Aladdin 31.08 5.084 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Simon 32.12  4.919 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Mollie 32.20 4.907 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Ivana 32.95 4.795 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Zayla 40.48 3.903 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Reese 2449 6.452 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Scotty 37.75 4.185 0 1 0 0 NQ
16839 Eddie 4489 3.520 0 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Darby 4564 3.462 2 1 2 0 NQ
16843 Chloe 27.99 5.645 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/28/14

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20878 Surge 38.46 4.108 0 0 0 0 100 1
20883 Hemi 48.42 3.263 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Finn 49.03 3.223 0 0 0 0 100 3
20879 Hope 4443 3.556 0 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Kaylee 48.25 3.275 2 2 0 0 NQ
20885 Tillie 38.43 4111 0 1 0 0 NQ

20880 Diesel - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/28/14
8 inches SCT: 29.52 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8815 Pippa 29.52 0 0 0 10 1
8812 Reba 39.49 0 0 0 6
8202 Dazzle 54.25 0 0 0 1
8201 Jess 34.82 1 2 0 NQ
8804 Squirt 34.65 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .52 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 31.83 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time (jvoursels: FauItEs Points Place
12804 Lacey 31.83 0 0 0 10 1
12603 Abbie 50.81 0 0 0 4
12404 Oliver -- 2 2 1 NQ
12802 Treasure 49.22 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Gabby 36.51 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Enid -- 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper 33.78 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Rudi -- 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Jaeger 27.49 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/28/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.83 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 30.54 sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16824 Mac 30.54 0 0 0 10 1
16814 Evan 43.38 0 0 0 5
16802 Paige 45.01 0 0 0 5
16818 Shelly 46.46 0 0 0 4
16201 Klepto - 1 3 1 NQ
16202 Gracie - 1 1 1 NQ
16203 Triton 33.71 1 2 0 NQ
16403 Huey - 0 1 1 NQ
16404 Ever 36.55 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Josey -- 1 1 1 NQ
16608 Caleb 30.83 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Tinz 29.99 0 3 0 NQ
16812 Cooper 43.44 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Kora 36.80 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Rai - 1 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/28/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 3(0.54 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 3
20 inches SCT: 27.42 sec Qs 14 NQs 24 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: Faulfzs Points Place
20810 Scarlett 27.42 0 0 0 10 1
20605 Edge 28.88 0 0 0 9
20811 Ink 29.67 0 0 0 9
20804 Perk 31.31 0 0 0 8
20825 Mocha 32.40 0 0 0 8
20862 Katy Muppet 33.07 0 0 0 7
20613 Blitz 33.49 0 0 0 7
20614 Gus 35.42 0 0 0 7
20847 Kitt 35.65 0 0 0 7
20854 Scarlett 36.59 0 0 0 6
20803 lzzy 37.68 0 0 0 6
20836 Razz 38.07 0 0 0 6
20842 Hana 39.41 0 0 0 5
20835 Jet 39.61 0 0 0 5
20203 Egan - 2 1 1 NQ
20402 River 37.16 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Dui - 0 0 1 NQ
20407 Riot - 2 1 1 NQ
20408 Gypsee 36.20 1 0 0 NQ
20409 Radler 29.53 0 2 0 NQ
20603 JimmyB 32.29 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Wynn 4211 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/28/14
20610 Kruz 46.87 2 3 0 NQ
20611 Tiva 43.18 0 3 0 NQ
20615 Kelso 34.69 1 1 0 NQ
20616 Ziva - 0 0 1 NQ
20617 Venus 45.76 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Selby 29.91 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Moses 29.53 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Porter 27.20 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Doug 31.88 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Sam 47.98 2 1 0 NQ
20839 Rhia -- 2 2 1 NQ
20843 Kato 38.83 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Chaz 39.72 1 1 0 NQ
20853 Eerie 27.33 0 2 0 NQ
20860 Jack 39.21 1 4 0 NQ
20867 Shug 32.76 1 3 0 NQ
20815 PInk - -- -- - -- - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 27 .42 10
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 27.88 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time svourseF Faulés Points Place
24831 Hawke Eye 27.88 0 0 0 10 1
24815 Zara 31.08 0 0 0 8
24835 Echo 32.92 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results

11/28/14

24827
24201
24605
24606
24608
24610
24803
24805
24808
24810
24818
24828
24830
24816

Cain
Suspect
Cort
Finn
Autie
Hallie
Envy
Synner
lggy
Vibrant
Merlot
Paddy
Dash
Electra

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.88
30.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
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Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/28/14
8 inches SCT: 46.11 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8204 Tempo 46.11 0 0 0 10 1
8405 Sheba 59.07 0 0 0 7
8606 Gordon 39.70 0 2 0 NQ
8825 Galen -- 0 0 1 NQ
8830 Teddy 42.06 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 46.11 10
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 55 .00 8
Truncated time <= 59 .00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time CWours"a: Faulés Points Place
12202 Allie 43.85 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Sinco -- - -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
16 inches SCT: 32.92 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time (Jvours?: FauItEs Points Place
16829 Reese 32.92 0 0 0 10 1
16841 Simon 35.77 0 0 0 9
16828 Aidan -- 0 0 1 NQ
16840 Darby -- 1 1 1 NQ
16842 Taz 33.86 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/28/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.92 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT: 45.99 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20880 Diesel 45.99 0 0 0 10 1
20206 Albany - 0 4 1 NQ
20878 Surge 39.64 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 45.99 10
Truncated time < 50.00 9





